

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: HAPPY HOLLOW PARK RESTROOM AND SHELTER REPLACEMENT PROJECT 2018

DATE: 1.30.2018

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		TRICON Dubuque, IA		CALACCI Iowa City, IA		SELZER-WERDERITSCH Iowa City, IA		NORTH CONSTRUCTION Muscatine, IA		ALL AMERICAN West Liberty, IA	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 29,850.00	\$ 29,850.00	\$ 54,501.00	\$ 54,501.00		\$ 5,320.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
2.	Erosion Control, Installation and Removal	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 3,040.00		\$ 4,921.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3.	Demolition/Removals	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,997.00	\$ 16,997.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00		\$ 7,182.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
4.	Earthwork/Grading	1	LS	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 4,050.00		\$ 5,054.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
5.	4" PCC Paving	143	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,005.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 8,008.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 14,157.00		\$ 70,300.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 7,507.50
6.	6" HMA Patch	6	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 1,026.00		\$ 2,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,050.00
7.	Remove/Replace Grill	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00		\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
8.	Final Grade/ Hyrdoseed	0.3	ACRE	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,417.00	\$ 3,725.10		\$ 5,600.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 2,220.00
9.	Sanitary Service	35.0	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,680.00		\$ 1,574.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 2,835.00
10.	Water Service	1	LS	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,930.00	\$ 2,930.00		\$ 2,750.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
11.	New Restroom Facility	1	LS	\$ 97,238.00	\$ 97,238.00	\$ 192,450.00	\$ 192,450.00	\$ 96,975.00	\$ 96,975.00	\$ 120,830.00	\$ 120,830.00		\$ 117,115.00	\$ 137,000.00	\$ 137,000.00
12.	New Shelter Facility	1	LS	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 84,764.00	\$ 84,764.00	\$ 84,744.00	\$ 84,744.00		\$ 79,592.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
13.	Sign	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00		\$ 4,700.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$ 218,803.00		\$ 337,000.00		\$ 258,504.00		\$ 302,873.10		\$ 306,808.00		\$ 263,012.50
ALTERNATES															
1a	Splitface CMU Facia, Shelter	1	LS	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00		\$ 12,700.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
1b	Natural Stone Fascia, Shelter	1	LS	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,480.00	\$ 8,480.00		\$ 17,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00
2	New Shelter Facility Upgrade - Hidden Fasteners	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,983.00	\$ 8,983.00		\$ 3,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Alternate Water Service (per plan C3.0A)	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,155.00	\$ 7,155.00		\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
BASE BID ONLY					\$ 218,803.00		\$ 337,000.00		\$ 258,504.00		\$ 302,873.10		\$ 306,808.00		\$ 263,012.50
BASE BID + ALTERNATE #1a TOTAL					\$ 221,203.00		\$ 343,000.00		\$ 264,004.00		\$ 308,173.10		\$ 319,508.00		\$ 268,212.50
BASE BID + ALTERNATE #1b TOTAL					\$ 226,003.00		\$ 346,000.00		\$ 267,004.00		\$ 311,353.10		\$ 324,008.00		\$ 271,812.50
BASE BID + ALTERNATE #2 TOTAL					\$ 222,303.00		\$ 342,000.00		\$ 261,304.00		\$ 311,856.10		\$ 310,608.00		\$ 273,012.50
BASE BID + ALTERNATE #3 TOTAL					\$ 233,803.00		\$ 339,500.00		\$ 264,004.00		\$ 310,028.10		\$ 313,558.00		\$ 269,512.50